2022-23 IHSA Girls Volleyball State Finals
Practice Schedule at Redbird Arena
General Time Schedule

Class 1A, 2A, 3A and 4A

Format: 20 minutes shared time. 25 minutes alone on court. 25 minutes photo shoot.
Teams will be assigned to practice based on the tournament bracket. Wear or bring uniforms for pictures.

Time

8:30-8:50
8:50-9:15
9:15-9:40

9:40-10:00
10:00-10:25
10:25-10:50

10:50-11:10
11:10-11:35
11:35-12:00

12:00-12:20
12:20-12:45
12:45-1:10

1:10-1:30
1:30-1:55
1:55-2:20

2:20-2:40
2:40-3:05
3:05-3:30

3:30-3:50
3:50-4;15
4:15-4:40

4:40-5:00
5:00-5:25
5:25-5:50

Team

A/B

Photo
Shoot
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Super-Sectional
Sites

Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) SS

Macon (Meridian) Super-Sectional

Lanark (Eastland) Super-Sectional
Centralia (Christ Our Rock Lutheran) Super

Princeton Super-Sectional
Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Super-Sectional

Maroa (M.-Forsyth) Super-Sectional
Fairfield Super-Sectional

Darien (Hinsdale South) Super-Sectional
Chatham (Glenwood) Super-Sectional

Sterling (H.S.) Super-Sectional
River Forest (Trinity) Super-Sectional

Moline (H.S.) Super-Sectional
Hinsdale (Central) Super-Sectional

Carpentersville (Dundee-Crown) SS
Blue Island (Eisenhower) Super-Sectional



